02.06.2021, 01:24:09 (GMT+08:00)

FAG
I
W
D d| |
1
!
Technical information
Wy
‘ 4
D{| d D
V2222222
NASNNN
\ ra\
N
a—- B
N N
Da I | D da

20215-K-TVP-C3

Barrel roller bearing

Schaeffler ID:
0384287680030

Temperature range

T min

T max

-30 °C
120 °C

1,22 kg

SCHAEFFLER

Barrel roller bearing 202..-K-TVP

Operating temperature min.
Operating temperature max.

Weight

Main Dimensions & Performance Data

Dimensions

I min

D1

75 mm
130 mm
25 mm
112.000 N
143.000 N
16.400 N

5.500 1/min

1,5 mm

115,9 mm

Mounting dimensions

d amin
D a max
I a max
d 2 max
d b min

Bamin

84 mm
121 mm
1,5 mm
90 mm
80 mm

5 mm

Additional information

H215

Bore diameter

Outside diameter

Width

Basic dynamic load rating, radial
Basic static load rating, radial
Fatigue load limit, radial

Limiting speed

Minimum chamfer dimension

Bore diameter outer ring

Minimum diameter shaft shoulder
Maximum diameter of housing shoulder
Maximum recess radius

Maximum diameter of shaft shoulder
Minimum cavity diameter of the sleeve

Minimum cavity width of the sleeve

Adapter sleeve

The datasheet is only an overview of dimensions and basic load ratings of the selected product. Please always observe all further information and guidelines
for this product. For further information you can use the contact form on our website.



